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Team: Golf Football
Alpha Gamma RHo.... 50
Alpha Sigma Phi 50
Alpha Tau Omega 20 170
Beta Sigma Psl 20 70
Beta Theta Pi 20 150
Delta Sigma Pi 26 126
Delta Tau Delta 20 80
Delta Upsilon 26 96
Farm House 20 100
Kappa Sigma 23 93
Phi Delta Theta 26 106
Phi Gamma Delta 20 135
Phi Kappa Psi 20 100
Sigma Alpha Epsilon 23 S3
Sigma Alpha Mu 70
Sigma Chi 20 80
Sigma Nu 26 106
Sigma Phi Epsilon 23 103
Theta XI 50
Xi Psi Phi 70
Zeta Beta Tau 23 93

Arrow
Shirts are tool as sea
breezes, because . . .

They're sheer and light, and
have a fine open weave that
actually ventilates you,
front and back.

And that's not all. They
have perfect-fittin- g Arrow

Collars, and the trinV'Mito-ga- "

figure fit. Also, they're
"Sanforized" labeled, won't
shrink even . Try 'em!

$2.24 up

Progressive Intramural Scoring
Foot
ball
95
76

240
105
195
176
115
127
135
119
146
235
150
153
120
130
191
148
95
70

138

Bad
minton

115
92

2t3
125
215
199
131
147
161
139
169
255
185
203
140
170
214
168
125
70

158

Trv'

The shirts with cross ventilation

Lightweight

P.S. Arrow Summer Ties are $1 and $1.50
(Swell mates tor Arrow Lightweight Shirts)

Wc Buy Used

Water
Polo
138

92
333
125
260
199
159
175
201
179
269
315
230
243
151
255
259
208
125
70

169

"A" D-- ..
i-- una- -

ketball
208
152
413
175
30
259
239
255
316
279
399
465
280
333
221
315
319
278
175
140
219

"B" Bas
ketball
208
152
498
220
400
304
279
325
356
314
499
510
325
3C8
2(6
346
339
318
175
140
254

Ping
Pong
216
172
533
246
430
322
308
343
379
337
525
536
354
408
295
375
389
344
195
140
304

Hand
Ball
236
172
553
266
450
322
334
369
399
360
545
571
374
458
321
415
409
367
215
140
324

Gopher Dash
Man Eligible
MINNEAPOLIS, Minn. May 10

Dick Kelley will definitely run
the hundred-yar- d dash for the
Minnesota track team today in
their meet with Wisconsin in Me
morial stadium his eligibility was
established late yesterday.

His addition to the squad fur
ther bolsters Minnesota's track
team which has already beaten the
uaagers once this year m a six

V

Track
236
207
653
266
485
322
369
439
434
360
580
656
374
518
321
450
444
367
215
140
359

HERE SHE IS ,
She's Romantic!
She's Flirtatious!

JT She's Hotsy Totsy!
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Tennis
236
267
693
301
520
38
404
474
469
395
650
696
405
618
361
485
529
402
250
140
309

Bowling
236
287
743
316
540
38
439
499
489
425
675
716
445
638
381
515
554
422
25
140
419

way meet at Chicago.

Softball
386
324
858
386
577
370
499
579
159
485
775
846
525
695
418
552
624
492
335
140
454

The meet this morning will be
the first home outdoor track meet
for Minnesota since 1941, and will
give the fans their first oppor-
tunity to see the Gophers in action
this year.

Starting at 10 a. m. the meet
will be run off in the morning to
clear the stadium for the weekly
football scrimmage which will be
held in the afternoon.

Last year Minnesota was beaten
by Wisconsin m a triangular meet
while Northwestern placed third.

The Gophers have veterans in
several events, while freshmen arc
counted on heavily to take over
the burden of places left vacant
by graduations and losses to the
armed forces.
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SIR WALTER

RALEIGH
PIPI

Smokes as sweet as it smells

ill
C

Tau Men
WinFrom
Phi Gams

Henry Fishback.

Alpha Tau Omega athletes,
historic Jack Best tro

phy last week, set up second
highest total points
compiled victorious aggrega-

tion intramural play.
Dick Petrings and his boys

lacked digits tying
top mark points petup
Beta Theta 1942. One

year before Delta Upsilon compiled
points trophy.

The ATOs copped football,
track, and tennis crowns during

1943 season best Phi
Gamma Delta tight head
head finish decided last day

play when ATO forfeit
AGRs clipped Fijics.

The Texas Christian university
campus without single varsity
sports squad this spring, probably
for first time 50 years.

Enrollment students for cor-
respondence work through
University Texas extension
teaching bureau this year totals
1,555, compared with 1,398 last
year.
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'We aren't going We just came

along enjoy your Sir Walter

Blended from choice Kentucky hurleys,

Sir Walter Kaieign mnu
cool with delightful aroma all its own. Kr-- -
Try'the quality pipe tobacco America."

TOtACCO STAMPS

t X l 1 bonds

PAID

whether used here or not
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FOR ALL

Txt Books

Student SuppHss

We pay more for all books because ve are wholesale jobbers


