ATO Athletes Tops For Year

Progressive Intramural Scoring

			Foot- Bad-			Water "A" Bas- "B" Bas-								
	Team:	Golf	Football	ball	minton	Polo	ketball		Ping	Hand	Was also	Towns	Barrell and	D-FAb-II
A	lpha Gamma Rho	**	50	95	115	138	208	ketball	Pong	Ball	Track	Tennis		
A	lpha Sigma Phi	14/4	50	76	92	92		208	216	236	236	236	236	386
A	Ipha Tau Omega	20	170	240	263	333	152	152	172	172	207	267	287	324
R	eta Sigma Psi	20	70	105	125	125	413	498	533	553	653	693	743	858
	eta Theta Pi	20	150	195	215	10000000	175	220	246	266	266	301	316	386
	elta Sigma Pi	26	126	176	199	260	340	400	430	450	485	520	540	577
	elta Tau Delta	20	80	115	131	199	259	304	322	322	322	348	348	370
, D	elta Upsilon	26	96	127	2000	159	239	279	308	334	369	404	439	499
	arm House	20	100	135	147	175	255	325	343	369	439	474	499	579
	appa Sigma	23	93	0.00	161	201	316	356	379	399	434	469	489	559
	hi Delta Theta	26	106	119	139	179	279	314	337	360	360	395	425	485
28		20	0.00-81	146	169	269	399	499	525	545	580	650	675	775
	hi Gamma Delta hi Kappa Psi	200	135	235	255	315	465	510	536	571	656	696	716	846
		20	100	150	185	230	280	325	354	374	374	405	445	525
	igma Alpha Epsilon	23	93	153	203	243	333	368	408	458	518	618	638	695
	igma Alpha Mu	20	70	120	140	151	221	266	295	321	321	361	381	418
	igma Chi	20	80	130	170	255	315	346	375	415	450	485	515	552
	igma Nu	26	106	191	214	259	319	359	389	409	444	529	554	624
	igma Phi Epsilon	23	103	148	168	208	278	318	344	367	367	402	422	492
	heta Xi	40.40	50	95	125	125	175	175	195	215	215	250	265	335
	i Psi Phi	1.2	70	70	70	70	140	140	140	140	140	140	140	140
Z	eta Beta Tau	23	93	138	158	169	219	254	304	324	359	399	419	454



The shirts with cross ventilation

Arrow Lightweight Shirts are cool as sea breezes, because . . .

They're sheer and light, and have a fine open weave that actually ventilates you, front and back.

And that's not all. They have perfect-fitting Arrow Collars, and the trim"Mitoga" figure fit. Also, they're "Sanforized" labeled, won't shrink even 1%. Try 'em! \$2.24 up



P.S. Arrow Summer Ties are \$1 and \$1.50 (Swell mates for Arrow Lightweight Shirts)



Gopher Dash Man Eligible

MINNEAPOLIS, Minn. May 10 Dick Kelley will definitely run the hundred-yard dash for the Minnesota track team today in their meet with Wisconsin in Memorial stadium—his eligibility was established late yesterday.

His addition to the squad further bolsters Minnesota's track team which has already beaten the Badgers once this year in a six-

way meet at Chicago.

The meet this morning will be the first home outdoor track meet give the fans their first opporthis year.

will be run off in the morning to as the AGRs clipped the Fijies. clear the stadium for the weekly football scrimmage which will be held in the afternoon.

Last year Minnesota was beaten by Wisconsin in a triangular meet, while Northwestern placed third.

The Gophers have veterans in several events, while freshmen are respondence work through the counted on heavily to take over University of Texas extension several events, while freshmen are the burden of places left vacant teaching bureau this year totals by graduations and losses to the 1,555, as compared with 1,398 last armed forces.

Tau Men WinFrom Phi Gams

By Henry Fishback.

Alpha Tau Omega athletes, winners of the historic Jack Best trophy last week, set up the second highest total of points-858-ever compiled by a victorious aggregation in intramural play.

Dick Petrings and his boys lacked but a few digits of tying the top mark of 875 points setup by Beta Theta Pi in 1942, One year before Delta Upsilon compiled 750 points to win the trophy.

The ATOs copped the football, for Minnesota since 1941, and will track, and tennis crowns during the 1943 season to best Phi tunity to see the Gophers in action Gamma Delta in a tight head to head finish decided on the last day Starting at 10 a, m, the meet of play when ATO won by forfeit

> The Texas Christian university campus is without a single varsity sports squad this spring, probably for the first time in 50 years.

Enrollment of students for cor-

HERE SHE IS



All TECHNICOLOR



"We aren't going anywhere. We just came along to enjoy your Sir Walter Raleigh"

Blended from choice Kentucky burleys, Sir Walter Raleigh is extra mild-burns cool-with a delightful aroma all its own. Try the quality pipe tobacco of America."

> SIR WALTER RALEIGH PIPE TOBACCO

Smokes as sweet as it smells



PAID FOR ALL

USED BOOKS

We Buy Used Drawing Sets



whether used here or not



We pay more for all books because we are wholesale jobbers